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Item Number

o W kA W N —

100
120

Part Number

A03521
A03522
15294
A11349
000000-00
000000-00
15789
15496
000000-00
A03523
000000-00
000000-00
A03525
P186
92241
P262
A03527
P186
000000-00
V178
000000-00
V155
A03529
000000-00
A03530
A03532
A03533

PartsList for PCH2600C Type 1

Description

KIT SEAL CAT 30530

KIT VALVE CAT 33057
KEY

BOLT .375-16X1.25 FL

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING CAT

SEAL OIL CAT 55337

No Longer Available

ROD CONNECTING CAT 5
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

CAP OIL FILLER CAT 5
ORING CAT 14179
GAUGE

SEAL SIGHTGLASS OIL
PLUG DRAIN CAT 44842
ORING CAT 14179

No Longer Available

PIN CONNECTING ROD C
No Longer Available

SEAL OIL CAT 47215
PLUNGER M16X27 CAT 5
No Longer Available
RETAINER PLUNGER M6X
RETAINER SEAL CAT 46
CASE SEAL CAT 547357
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Item Number

121
160
161
174
185
193
249
402
404
408
410
412
414
415
425
427
428
429
431
435
436
437
438
441
442
443
444

Part Number

V153
A03534
A03535
A03536
000000-00
A03537
15892
000000-00
15549
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P755
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P593
000000-00
000000-00
P599
V148
P599

P776
000000-00
V171

PartsList for PCH2600C Type 1

Description

ORING/SEAL CASE BN 2
O-RING INLET VALVE S
SEAT INLET CAT 54517
PLUG VALVE CAT 46759
No Longer Available
SCREW HSH M6X60 CAT
PLATE ADAPTER CAT 2X
No Longer Available

NUT HEX BRASS CAT 31
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 22056

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 13969

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 13963
VALVE SEAT CAT 46254
ORING CAT 13963
WASHER CAT 46250

No Longer Available
SPRING FLOW BALANCE
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Item Number

446
468
472
476
477
478
479
480
501
501
503
503
504
505
506
507
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517

Part Number

P593
V179
000000-00
V151
V152
V172
000000-00
000000-00
A08865
A08865
17658
16848
HO061
H068
F187

F180
A19985
000000-00
000000-00
15294
D23215
000000-00
D22268
000000-00
N003522
F464
D21436

PartsList for PCH2600C Type 1

Description

ORING CAT 13969

KIT ORING CAT 33099
No Longer Available
ORING CAT 14187
INJECTOR BALL SS 2X
VALVE INJ SPRING CAT
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
BARE PUMP

BARE PUMP

VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
VALVE THERMAL

NUT SWIVEL GARDENHOS

SWIVEL 3/8 MALE
SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3
ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

KEY

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32

No Longer Available
ISOLATOR RECESSED RU
No Longer Available
WHEEL

PAL NUT

SCREW .250-20X.750 U
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Item Number

518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
528
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537

Part Number

D21437
16471
D23196
18297
16087
A06113
000000-00
A11349
000000-00
D22693
F180
A19985
F039
A06118
A15441
H140
NCTO001
16797
17731
18072

PartsList for PCH2600C Type 1

Description

NUT.250-20 FLANGEHEA
KNOB .313-18 NUT

BOLT .313-18X2.00 UN
BOLT .313-18X1.75 FL
NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
SCREW

No Longer Available

BOLT .375-16X1.25 FL

No Longer Available

HOSE 5/16X25 3600PS
ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
PLUG QUICK CONNECT F
LANCE EXT

GUN

HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL
TOOL NOZZLE CLEANING
WRENCH ALLEN 2MM
NOZZLE KIT 4.0 5 PAC
GROMMET RUBBER QC

Page 4

Qty Required

— e e e e e e e e e = NN RN DN DN DN N NN





